
  

Band13_10MHz_QPSK_23230_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band13_10MHz_QPSK_23230_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  

Band13_10MHz_QPSK_23230_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band13_10MHz_QPSK_23230_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  

Band13_10MHz_QPSK_23230_1RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_131979_1RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_131979_1RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_131979_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_131979_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_131979_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 



  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132665_1RB#0_0.009~

0.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132665_1RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132665_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 



  

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132665_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_1.4MHz_QPSK_132665_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_131987_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_131987_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_131987_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_131987_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 



  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_131987_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 



  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132657_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132657_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132657_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132657_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  

Band66_3MHz_QPSK_132657_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_131997_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_131997_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_131997_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_131997_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_131997_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 



  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132647_1RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132647_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132647_1RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 



  

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132647_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band66_5MHz_QPSK_132647_1RB#0_3000~20

000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132022_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132022_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132022_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132022_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 



  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132022_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 



  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132622_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132622_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132622_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132622_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  

Band66_10MHz_QPSK_132622_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132047_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 



  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132047_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132047_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132047_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132047_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 



  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132322_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132597_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132597_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132597_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 



  

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132597_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band66_15MHz_QPSK_132597_1RB#0_3000~2

0000_3000~20000 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132072_1RB#0_0.009~0

.15_0.009~0.15 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132072_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

  

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132072_1RB#0_30~100

0_30~1000 

Band66_20MHz_QPSK_132072_1RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 




